HARVEST FESTIVAL
(if on 5/11/19 Oct)

SUN5 OCT
16™ Sun after Trinity

SUN 12 OCT
17" Sun after
Trinity

SUN 19 OCT
18™ Sun after
Trinity

SUN 26 OCT
Last Sun after
Trinity

SUN 2 NOV
All Saints’ day
SUN 9 NOV
3 Sun before
Advent

SUN 16 NOV
2" Sun before

Advent

SUN 23 NOV
Sun before
Advent

HYMNS OCT-EPIPHANY 2025/26

Come ye Thankful people come
To thee O Lord our hearts we raise
All Creatures of Our God and King
Fill your hearts

We Plough the Fields

IN CHRIST THERE IS NO EAST OR WEST
BE THOU MY VISION

O FOR AHEART

CHRIST IS MADE A SURE FOUND

PRAISE THE LORD YE HEAVENS ADORE HIM
BLEST ARE THE PURE IN HEART

FOR THE BEAUTY OF THE EARTH

LORD ENTHRONED IN HEAVENLY SPLENDOUR

AT THE NAME OF JESUS
TAKE MY LIFE

CHRIST WHOSE GLORY
PRAISE TO THE LORD

TELL OUT MY SOUL

BE THOU MY GUARDIAN
COME DOWN O LOVE DIVINE
YE HOLY ANGELS BRIGHT
GLORY TO THEE

LET SAINTS ON EARTH

THY HAND O GOD HAS GUIDED
FOR ALL THE SAINTS

THE CHURCH’S ONE FOUNDATION

REMEMBRANCE

ALL CREATURES OF OUR GOD AND KING
WHEN MORNING GILDS THE SKIES
PRAISE TO THE HOLIEST

GREAT ISTHY FAITHFULNESS

REJOICE THE LORD IS KING
GLORIOUS THINGS OF THINGS
GOD THAT MADEST

FAITHFUL SHEPHERD FEED ME
GLORY TO THEE O GOD

144
780
10

183
801

353
66
540
96

625
79

195
453

52

687
105
628

692

65

120

840 (Morning)
229 (Evening)

428
772
190
702

10

822
627
273

638
223
256
166 (morning)
229 (evening)



SUN 30 NOV
Advent

SUN 7 DEC
2" Sun of
Advent

SUN 14 DEC
3 Sun of Advent

SUN 21 DEC
4" Sun of
Advent

28™ BENEFICE SERVICE

Sun4JAN

LO,HE COMES WITH CLOUDS DESCENDING
BE STILL

HARK THE GLAD SOUND

HILLS OF THE NORTH REJOICE

ORDINATION SERVICE AT ILMINGTON

O COME O COME EMMANUEL

ON JORDAN’S BANK

HAILTO THE LORD’S ANOINTED

THE LORD WILL COME AND NOT BE SLOW

COME THOU LONG EXPECTED JESUS
LET ALL MORTAL FLESH

THOU DIDST LEAVE THY THRONE
THOU WHOSE ALMIGHTY WORD

CAROLS FROM SHEET

BRIGHTEST AND BEST

AS WITH GLADNESS

IN THE BLEAK MIDWINTER
WE THREE KINGS

449
62
288
307

535
589
280
722

140
424
766
767

89
46
357
805



