HYMNS OCT-EPIPHANY 2025/26

HARVEST FESTIVAL (if on 5/11/19 Oct)	Come ye Thankful people come To thee O Lord our hearts we raise All Creatures of Our God and King Fill your hearts We Plough the Fields	144 780 10 183 801
SUN 5 OCT 16 [™] Sun after Trinity	IN CHRIST THERE IS NO EAST OR WEST BE THOU MY VISION O FOR A HEART CHRIST IS MADE A SURE FOUND	353 66 540 96
SUN 12 OCT 17 th Sun after Trinity	PRAISE THE LORD YE HEAVENS ADORE HIM BLEST ARE THE PURE IN HEART FOR THE BEAUTY OF THE EARTH LORD ENTHRONED IN HEAVENLY SPLENDOUR	625 79 195 453
SUN 19 OCT 18 th Sun after Trinity	AT THE NAME OF JESUS TAKE MY LIFE CHRIST WHOSE GLORY PRAISE TO THE LORD	52 687 105 628
SUN 26 OCT Last Sun after Trinity	TELL OUT MY SOUL BE THOU MY GUARDIAN COME DOWN O LOVE DIVINE YE HOLY ANGELS BRIGHT GLORY TO THEE	692 65 120 840 (Morning) 229 (Evening)
SUN 2 NOV All Saints' day	LET SAINTS ON EARTH THY HAND O GOD HAS GUIDED FOR ALL THE SAINTS THE CHURCH'S ONE FOUNDATION	428 772 190 702
SUN 9 NOV 3 rd Sun before Advent	REMEMBRANCE	
SUN 16 NOV 2 nd Sun before Advent	ALL CREATURES OF OUR GOD AND KING WHEN MORNING GILDS THE SKIES PRAISE TO THE HOLIEST GREAT IS THY FAITHFULNESS	10 822 627 273
SUN 23 NOV Sun before Advent	REJOICE THE LORD IS KING GLORIOUS THINGS OF THINGS GOD THAT MADEST FAITHFUL SHEPHERD FEED ME GLORY TO THEE O GOD	638 223 256 166 (morning) 229 (evening)

SUN 30 NOV Advent	LO,HE COMES WITH CLOUDS DESCENDING BE STILL HARK THE GLAD SOUND HILLS OF THE NORTH REJOICE	449 62 288 307
SUN 7 DEC 2 nd Sun of Advent	ORDINATION SERVICE AT ILMINGTON	
SUN 14 DEC 3 rd Sun of Advent	O COME O COME EMMANUEL ON JORDAN'S BANK HAIL TO THE LORD'S ANOINTED THE LORD WILL COME AND NOT BE SLOW	535 589 280 722
SUN 21 DEC 4 th Sun of Advent 28 th BENEFICE SERVICE	COME THOU LONG EXPECTED JESUS LET ALL MORTAL FLESH THOU DIDST LEAVE THY THRONE THOU WHOSE ALMIGHTY WORD CAROLS FROM SHEET	140 424 766 767
Sun 4 JAN	BRIGHTEST AND BEST AS WITH GLADNESS IN THE BLEAK MIDWINTER WE THREE KINGS	89 46 357 805